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The values are expressed in centimeters (cm)

SIZE Chest Waist Leg Back
(A) (B) © (D)

46 100 max 94 max 74 max 90 max
48 112 max 100 max 77 max 93 max
50 114 max 104 max 79 max 94 max
52 118 max 108 max 79 max 97 max
54 124 max 112 max 82 max 100 max
56 130 max 120 max 85 max 103 max
58 136 max 126 max 88 max 106 max

60 140 max 130 max 88 max 108 max

Sleeve
(E)
86 max
88 max
90 max
92 max
94 max
98 max
100 max
102 max

Your Size!

A) Chest circumference
Add about 2 cm to the
measure obtained.

B) Waist Circumference
Add about 2 cm to the
measure obtained.

C) Leg

Starting from the horse to
the ankle, add about 2 cm
to the measure obtained.

D) Length of back
Calculate the length from
the center from the
shoulders to the horse,
along the spine.

E) Sleeve Length

Is calculated from the
center of the shoulder to
the wrist.

WARNING!

Compare your
measurements with those of
the table, values are the
maximum size (max) for
each suit.



