

UNITED DESIGN - © 2010 Tutti i diritti sono riservati

The values are expressed in centimeters (cm)

SIZE	Chest (A)	Waist (B)	Leg (C)	Back (D)	Sleeve (E)
46	100 max	94 max	74 max	90 max	86 max
48	112 max	100 max	77 max	93 max	88 max
50	114 max	104 max	79 max	94 max	90 max
52	118 max	108 max	79 max	97 max	92 max
54	124 max	112 max	82 max	100 max	94 max
56	130 max	120 max	85 max	103 max	98 max
58	136 max	126 max	88 max	106 max	100 max
60	140 max	130 max	88 max	108 max	102 max

Your Size!

A) Chest circumference

Add about 2 cm to the measure obtained.

B) Waist Circumference

Add about 2 cm to the measure obtained.

C) Leg

Starting from the horse to the ankle, add about 2 cm to the measure obtained.

D) Length of back

Calculate the length from the center from the shoulders to the horse, along the spine.

E) Sleeve Length

Is calculated from the center of the shoulder to the wrist.

WARNING!

Compare your measurements with those of the table, values are the maximum size (max) for each suit.